
ISSUES:

EDUCATION

CORONAVIRUS

LOCAL GOVT/POLITICS

LOCAL ISSUES

INEQUITY/BLM

EDUCATION

DATE AIR TIME DURATION TITLE/DESCRIPTION

Tue December 22, 2020 7-9am :50 Superintendent: New Middle School More than Just a Building for Macomb

Sat December 19, 2020 :50 Contract Approved for New WIU President; Abraham Will Serve as Provost

Mon December 7, 2020 :30 U of I Chancellor Releases Plan for Campus Life After Chief Illiniwek

Fri December 4, 2020 1:15 New Report: Illinois Should Change How It Funds Higher-Ed

Tue November 24, 2020 :50 The Push is Underway for New Library in Carthage

Tue November 17, 2020 3:00 Interview with WIU's New President

Mon November 16, 2020 :50 January 1 Start Date for New WIU President

Wed November 11, 2020 :50 WIU Board Poised to Hire New University President

Wed November 11, 2020 3:00 Commentary: Zooming Through the Semester

Thu October 15, 2020 :50 Finalists for WIU President

CORONAVIRUS

DATE AIR TIME DURATION TITLE/DESCRIPTION

Thu December 10, 2020 7-9am 3:00 Transformative Year for Genesis Garden

Mon December 14, 2020 1:00 Some Galesburg Residents Struggle to Keep the Water Flowing during Pandemic

Sun December 20, 2020 4:20 The COVID-19 Message Remains the Same for Upcoming Holiday Season

Tue December 15, 2020 2:20 In Iowa, Maternal Mortality Highlights Deep Racial Divide In Health Care

Tue December 8, 2020 :50 Artists Share Their Take on the Pandemic

Tue December 8, 2020 :59 "A Lot of Us are Tired": Illinois Hospitals Bracing for an Even Worse Second Wave

Wed December 2, 2020 1:00 COVID Relief Funding Available for Some Macomb Businesses

Mon November 30, 2020 1:12 Rural Hospitals in Illinois Face Staffing & Transfer Problems as COVID-19 Surges

Sun November 22, 2020 2:20 Special Olympians Staying Active During Pandemic

Fri November 20, 2020 :50 Lee County Health Directive about COVID-19; McDonough County Group Home Outbreak

Wed November 18, 2020 :50 White House Coronavirus Task Force Report Says Iowa Has High Community Spread In All Counties

Mon November 9, 2020 3:00 How Addiction Treatment Prepared One Woman To 'Face The Pandemic Head On'

Fri November 6, 2020 :50 COVID-19 Updates for the Region

Fri November 6, 2020 :30 Reynolds Urges Iowans To Slow Spread Of COVID-19, Announces No New Mitigation Measures

Fri October 23, 2020 :30 More COVID-19 Deaths and Outbreaks in the Region

Fri October 23, 2020 :50 With Colder Weather, Challenges to Slow Spread of COVID-19 Will Grow

Mon October 19, 2020 :30 West-Central Illinois Counties on State COVID-19 Warning List

Thu October 15, 2020 :50 COVID-19 Updates for the Tri States

Thu October 15, 2020 :50 White House Coronavirus Task Force Report Puts Iowa In Red Zone For COVID Cases Again

Fri October 9, 2020 4:30 Some Autumn Traditions Continue Despite the Pandemic
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Thu December 10, 2020 7-9am :50 Candidates Still Sparring over Outcome of Iowa Second Congressional District Election

Wed December 9, 2020 :50 LaHood:  Trump's Legal Paths Narrowing But Remaining Election Fraud Lawsuits Need To Be Resolved

Fri December 4, 2020 :30 Hart to Appeal Election Outcome Directly to the US House

Tue December 1, 2020 :50 State Certifies Miller-Meeks As Winner In Iowa's 2nd Congressional District

Fri November 13, 2020 :50 Hart to Request Recounts in All 24 Counties in Iowa's 2nd Congressional District

Fri November 13, 2020 1:30 Bill Aims To Eliminate Cash Bail

Mon November 9, 2020 :50 Iowa's Congressional Delegation To Be Majority Female For First Time In State History

Wed November 4, 2020 Western Illinois Election Results â€“ 11/03/20

Wed November 4, 2020 Southeast Iowa Election Results â€“ 11/03/20

Wed November 4, 2020 Missouri Election Results â€“ 11/03/20

Tue November 3, 2020 3:20 Election Night in the Newsroom

Fri October 30, 2020 2:15 Monmouth College Researchers Analyzing Overseas Coverage of the U.S. Presidential Race

Thu October 29, 2020 :50 How to Vote in Iowa During the Final Days of the 2020 Election

Wed October 28, 2020 :50 Governor Pritzker Unveils Plan to Support Manufacturing in Illinois

Tue October 27, 2020 2:00 Iowa Voters Can Fix 'Defective' Absentee Ballots That Arrive Before Election Day

Fri October 2, 2020 :50 Final Day for Burlington City Manager

Fri October 2, 2020 :50 Fellow Democrat to Challenge Madigan as Speaker; House Republicans Push for Subpoenas

LOCAL ISSUES

DATE AIR TIME DURATION TITLE/DESCRIPTION

Tue December 15, 2020 7-9am 1:28 Work Underway on Bird Sanctuary in Macomb

Mon December 7, 2020 1:30 Downtown Macomb Site Cleared & Ready for Redevelopment

Mon November 16, 2020 :50 Keokuk Art Center Adjusts During "A Strange Year for Everybody"

Wed November 18, 2020 3:00 Commentary: Words Matter/Macomb Annual OOTD

Fri November 13, 2020 2:00 Art Exhibit Tells Stories of Survival & Transcendence 

Wed October 28, 2020 3:00 Commentary: Sleeping Out for the Homeless

Wed October 14, 2020 :50 Proposal to Honor Macomb Woman for Life-Saving Medical Research

Mon October 12, 2020 2:50 Sculptor Preston Jackson Working on Tributes to Civil Rights Leader C.T. Vivian

Fri October 9, 2020 :50 Hearing for WIU Shooting Suspect

Fri October 2, 2020 :50 Significant Changes Planned for Macomb Park

INEQUITY/BLM

DATE AIR TIME DURATION TITLE/DESCRIPTION

Tue December 8, 2020 7-9am 3:00 Maintaining Objectivity While Reporting on Injustices

Tue November 10, 2020 :50 Promoting Community Unity in Macomb

Mon October 26, 2020 :50 Diversity & Community Service Position for Macomb Police Department

Thu October 22, 2020 4:00 Experts Testify About Systemic Racism in Illinois Home Loan, Banking Industries



Superintendent: New Middle School More than Just a Building for Macomb

Contract Approved for New WIU President; Abraham Will Serve as Provost

U of I Chancellor Releases Plan for Campus Life After Chief Illiniwek

New Report: Illinois Should Change How It Funds Higher-Ed

Some Galesburg Residents Struggle to Keep the Water Flowing during Pandemic

The COVID-19 Message Remains the Same for Upcoming Holiday Season

In Iowa, Maternal Mortality Highlights Deep Racial Divide In Health Care

"A Lot of Us are Tired": Illinois Hospitals Bracing for an Even Worse Second Wave

COVID Relief Funding Available for Some Macomb Businesses

Rural Hospitals in Illinois Face Staffing & Transfer Problems as COVID-19 Surges

Lee County Health Directive about COVID-19; McDonough County Group Home Outbreak

White House Coronavirus Task Force Report Says Iowa Has High Community Spread In All Counties

How Addiction Treatment Prepared One Woman To 'Face The Pandemic Head On'

Reynolds Urges Iowans To Slow Spread Of COVID-19, Announces No New Mitigation Measures

With Colder Weather, Challenges to Slow Spread of COVID-19 Will Grow

West-Central Illinois Counties on State COVID-19 Warning List

White House Coronavirus Task Force Report Puts Iowa In Red Zone For COVID Cases Again

Some Autumn Traditions Continue Despite the Pandemic
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LaHood:  Trump's Legal Paths Narrowing But Remaining Election Fraud Lawsuits Need To Be Resolved


